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MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics
Clinical Schedule Il MBBS PART Il (CBME 2019 Batch)

Batch A2 (Roll No- 18 to 37)

Nov 2 to Nov 11, 2023

Day Date Name of Faculty
Thursday 2 2111/2023 | Dr. Fadnis
Friday s:n 1r2n23_ 3 Dr. Shraddha :
Saturday 4/11/2023 | IMMUNIZATION J ;
Monday 6/11/2023 Dr. Sanjay -
Tuesday 7/11/2023 Dr. Gaikwad
Wednesday 8/11/2023 Dr. Vijaykumar
Thursday 8/11/2023 Dr. Fadnis
Friday | 10/11/2023 Dr. Shraddha
Saturday 11/11/2023 :




MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics
Clinical Schedule Ill MBBS PART Il (CBME mﬂﬁm‘tﬁ

Batch A1 (Roll No- 1 to 18)

Nov 13 to Nov 25, 2023

Day Date Name of Faculty

wr

= g
Monday 13/11/2023 L .

Tuesday 14/11/2023 Holiday

Wednesday 15/11/2023 Holiday WiNTES
Thursday 16/11/2023 | VACATION

Friday 17/11/2023

Saturday 18/11/2023

Monday 2011/2023 Or. Sanjay

Tuesday .- ‘21/11/2023




